ANTIPASTO COLD (House dressing ineluded)...

FRESH MIXED GREEN. Full
Half

GILLI SALAD. Full

Half

STUFFED MUSHROOMS..

PENNE ALLA VODKA. Full
Half
BAKED ZITI Full
Half
STUFFED SHELL Full
Half
MANICOTTL Full
Half
LASAGNA. Full
Half
SAUSAGE § PEPPER. Full
Half
MEAT BALL Full
Half
FRIED CALAMARI Full

CLAMS OREGANATO....

MUSSEL Full
Half
VEAL MARSALA Full
Half
VEAL § PEPPER. Full
Half
VEAL GIAN, Full
Half
VEAL PIZZAIOLA Full
Half
EGGPLANT GIAN. Full
Half

EGGPLANT ROLLATINL.

CHICKEN MARSALA Full
Half
CHICKEN Lo. Full
Half

CHICKEN CACCIATORE....

CHICKEN SOFIA.

CHICKEN PARAMIGIANA.

CHICKEN BIANCO. Full
Half
CHICKEN ROMANA, Full
Half
CHICKEN PICCATA. Full
Half

CHICKEN FRANCESE..

Please contact Michacl or Massimo
Sterno's available. Delivery extra. Racks available (Dep. Req.)

Please give 3-4 days advance notice for larger caterings

$70.00
$42.00
$42.00
$21.00
$120.00
$70.00
$75.00
$45.00
$89.00
$59.00
$62.00
$36.00
$70.00
$45.00
$70.00
$45.00
$89.00
$5800
$82.00
$48.00
$69.00
$42.00
$82.00
$50.00
$82.00
$52.00
$80.00
$50.00
$95.00
$65.00
$80.00
$45.00
$88.00
$54.00
$95.00
$65.00
$80.00
$45.00
$85.00
$50.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00
$82.00
$49.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00
$89.00
$57.00



