ANTIPASTO COLD (House dressing included)	Full	\$70.00
	Half	\$42.00
FRESH MIXED GREENS		\$42.00
	Half	\$21.00
SCUNGILLI SALAD		\$120.00
	Half	\$70.00
STUFFED MUSHROOMS		\$75.00
	Half	\$45.00
PENNE ALLA VODKA		\$89.00
	Half	\$59.00
BAKED ZITI		\$62.00
	Half	\$36.00
STUFFED SHELLS		\$70.00
	Half	\$45.00
MANICOTTI		\$70.00
	Half	\$45.00
LASAGNA		\$89.00
	Half	\$58.00
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS		\$82.00
	Half	\$48.00
MEAT BALLS		\$69.00
	Half	\$42.00
FRIED CALAMARI		\$82.00
	Half	\$50.00
CLAMS OREGANATO		\$82.00
	Half	\$52.00
MUSSELS		\$80.00
	Half	\$50.00
VEAL MARSALA	Full	\$95.00
	Half	\$65.00
VEAL & PEPPERS		\$80.00
	Half	\$45.00
VEAL PARMIGIANA		\$88.00
	Half	\$54.00
VEAL PIZZAIOLA		\$95.00
	Half	\$65.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	Full	\$80.00 \$45.00
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	Half	\$85.00 \$50.00
CHICKEN MARSALA		\$89.00
CHICKEN MARSALA	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO		\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	Full	\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN SOFIA	Full	\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN PARAMIGIANA	Full	\$82.00
	Half	\$49.00
CHICKEN BIANCO	Full	\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN ROMANA		\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN PICCATA		\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00
CHICKEN FRANCESE		\$89.00
	Half	\$57.00